
Food to make
you happy

All day menu



Mains

Sandwiches £6.50

Soup of the Day (v/vg)
See server

Squid
Salt & pepper squid, spring onion, chilli, 
lemon & Sriracha mayonnaise 

Chicken Wings (GF)
BBQ or Buffalo 
      
Classic Chicken Caesar Salad
Golden grilled chicken, baby gem lettuce, 
crunchy croutons and a parmesan crisp 
all tossed in our creamy house dressing

Quinoa Salad (v/vg)
Quinoa, onion, tomato, mint, green peas, 
cucumber, mixed leaves & vegan feta

Smoked Salmon Salad 
Smoked salmon, walnuts, avocado, 
mesclun leaves, croutons & lemon olive 
oil vinaigrette

Fish & Chips 
Beer battered haddock, mushy peas, 
tartar sauce, chips & lemon                           
   
Salmon Fillet  
Pan fried salmon, green pea puree, 
potato gnocchi, cherry tomato & basil 
oil                                                                                                         
                             
Seafood Linguini 
Linguini of prawns, mussels, crab meat, 
cherry tomato, garlic, shallots, white 
wine & parsley 
                                                  
Sirloin
10oz Sirloin steak, mushrooms, rocket 
salad, chips & peppercorn sauce

Butter Chicken
Indian butter chicken curry, rice & 
naan bread                                                            

Veggie Makhani (v)
Medley of vegetables in a mild Makhani 
curry sauce, rice & naan bread

Steak Frites (GF)
Sliced Flat Iron steak, skin on fries & 
rocket  

Chicken Supreme (GF)
Roast chicken breast, creamy potato 
mash, chicken jus & baby carrots

Gnocchi (v)
Potato gnocchi, burrata, pesto & pine 
nuts    

Coronation Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce
Cured Ham & Cheddar
Egg, Mayo & Spring Onion

Ciabatta Steak Sandwich 
Flat Iron steak sandwich, sautéed beer 
onions, rocket, skin on fries

The Club 
Classic triple-decker stack of grilled 
chicken, smoky bacon, egg, beef tomato 
and crisp lettuce, packed into bread and 
served with your choice of fries

The Veggie Club
A three decker feast layered with sweet 
roasted peppers, grilled halloumi, 
tomato, cucumber and lettuce and 
served with fries 

Chicken Fajita Wrap
Fajita spiced chicken, bell peppers, onion 
& fries

£6.00

£8.50

£7.00

£7.00

main

£12.00

£10.00

£15.00

      

£16.00

£14.00

£12.00

£10.50

£16.00

£18.00

£18.00

£28.00

£17.00

£15.00

£20.00

£18.00

        

      £14.00

    

Vegan & Gluten free options available on request 

Starters, nibbles & salads

Please speak to your server for our daily specials 

Food Served: 12:00 - 21:30

Add small soup for £3.50
Available from 12pm-5pm daily

Get started with a tasty plate or some nibbles to share.

Parmesan & Truffle Fries                                  £5.50   

Mash Potato                                                        £4.00 

Sweet Potato Fries                                            £4.50                                                           

Broccoli & Chilli Flakes                                     £5.00                                    

Skin on Fries / Chips                                           £4.00

Rocket & Parmesan Salad                                £5.00

Cheesy  Garlic  Bread (v)                                                                  £4.50

               

Sides

Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. 
(v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (GF) Dishes are produced utilising non-gluten containing ingredients (24hrs) are available 24 hours per day. Adults need 

around 2000 kcal a day. Prices include VAT.*Kids Stay & Eat Free means that children under the age of 13 years can enjoy breakfast free of charge when 
accompanied by at least one paying adult ordering breakfast, lunch or dinner. The paying adult must be ordering at least one starter or main/large plate 

from this menu. This offer applies to the hotel in which the child’s family is staying and during normal hours of food provision and is limited to four 
children per dining family (maximum two children per one resident adult).



PizzaBurger Bar

(All burgers served with skin on fries)

Beef Burger
Beef burger, cheese, tomato, lettuce, 
gherkin & sautéed beer onions 

Chicken Burger 
Crispy fried chicken burger, bacon, 
cheese, sautéed beer onions, tomato, 
lettuce & hot sauce

Plant Based Burger (v/vg)
Vegan burger, vegan cheese, tomato, 
lettuce & chimichurri

£15.50

£15.50

£14.00

Margarita (24hrs)(v)
Classic margarita, buffalo mozzarella 
& basil.                                             

Pollo (24hrs)
Chicken, bacon & mushrooms                  

Prosciutto di Parma
Parma ham, rocket, parmesan & aged 
balsamic 

Diavolo (24hrs)
Pepperoni, Nduja sausage, chilli 
flakes & jalapeños                                            
     
Funghi (v)
White pizza, mushroom, garlic butter, 
spinach, & truffle oil      
                                     

                                  £13.00

                                

  £14.00

                              

  £15.50

                                

                                 

                                

  £16.00

                                 

 £14.50

                     

Brownie
Warm chocolate brownie &
honeycomb ice cream                                         
Trio Of Ice Cream
Selection of Morelli ice cream  
Cheesecake
Cheesecake of the day & ice cream                                       
Eton Mess 
Mixed berry compote,
meringue & cream
                                                                   

Finish with a treat
£7.00

Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. 
(v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (GF) Dishes are produced utilising non-gluten containing ingredients (24hrs) are available 24 hours per day. Adults need 

around 2000 kcal a day. Prices include VAT.*Kids Stay & Eat Free means that children under the age of 13 years can enjoy breakfast free of charge when 
accompanied by at least one paying adult ordering breakfast, lunch or dinner. The paying adult must be ordering at least one starter or main/large plate 

from this menu. This offer applies to the hotel in which the child’s family is staying and during normal hours of food provision and is limited to four 
children per dining family (maximum two children per one resident adult).

Hot drinks by Starbucks

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION £7.50 TEAS £2.50

COFFEES Tall         Grande

Irish Coffee  
Jameson Irish whiskey, fresh Starbucks 
coffee, sugar & cream                  

Baileys Coffee
Baileys Irish cream liqueur, fresh Starbucks 
coffee & cream                           

Calypso Coffee
Tia Maria coffee liqueur, fresh Starbucks 
coffee & cream                  

Coffee Royale
Hennessy brandy, fresh Starbucks coffee, 
sugar & cream  

              

Teavana Classic Tea

Teavana Flavoured Teas 

Americano   £3.35     £3.75

Cappuccino    £3.90     £4.40
  
Café Latte   £3.90     £4.40
   

Flat White                     £3.75    

Remember. Kids eat free
We know little feet mean big appetites

For a full selection of speciality coffees and other iced beverages, please see the Starbucks board.

Take-in or Wait-in
ROOM SERVICE TO SUIT YOU

Why not try our Take-in service? 
Choose from the menu, then ring 
181 to place your order and when it’s 
ready we’ll give you a call. It’s free to 
collect from our restaurant. We still 
offer traditional in-room service, for 
a £7.00 tray charge between 12pm-
9:30pm. Snacks are available 24/7 
from our Starbucks cafe or via room 
service.



“Hey there...
let us know 

what’s tickling 
your taste buds 

and we’ll get
cooking!”



Drinks menu

Drinks to make 
you smile
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Sparkling wine

Champagne

Rosé wine

White wines 

Wines

Red wines 

SARTORI PROSECCO 
SPUMANTEGLERA - ITALY

Straw yellow in colour with 
light-green hues; Delicate 
fruit bouquet, reminiscent 
of wild apples and acacia 
flowers; dry, with subtle 
fruit and nut flavours.

AYALA BRUT MAJEUR 
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR - 
FRANCE

On the palate, this wine is 
powerful, vinous and is well 
balanced. The finish, rich 
and fresh, is elegant and 
long lasting. fruit and nut 
flavours.

SIERRA CREEK                              
WHITE ZINFANDEL - USA

Delicious medium sweet 
Rose which is everyone’s 
favourite. Bursting with 
flavours of wild strawberry 
and raspberries.

SARTORI BLUSH                        
PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY

A delicate pink colour this 
elegant wine from Sartori 
has crisp, clean summer fruit 
flavours on the palate and a 
style that sits slightly on the 
sweeter side of 
off dry.

COLDRIDGE ESTATE                       
SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA

Delicious medium sweet 
Rose which is everyone’s 
favourite. Bursting with 
flavours of wild strawberry 
and raspberries.

POLERO                                          
MERLOT - CHILE

Light to medium bodied with 
soft silky red hints of plum 
and strawberries.

ART INDOMITA                                 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - 
CHILE

Full bodied red with 
interesting aromas of 
blackberries and ripe red 
fruit that has robust finish.

ROPITEAU LES PLANTS 
NOBLE PINOT NOIR - FRANCE

Light bodied with red 
cherries and raspberries.

CIGAR BOX OLD VINE                                  
MALBEC - ARGENTINA

Aromas of ripe plum and 
violets along with subtle 
hints of smoky oak. Rich, 
tense and silky finish

PARLARE                              
MONTEPULCIANO - ITALY

Super trendy Italian red, 
Intense and complex with 
notes of rich ripe cherries, 
blackberries, blackcurrants 
and cloves.

MARQUES DE CACERES                            
CRIANZA - FRANCE 

Lively bouquet seasoned by 
slightly spiced sweet vanilla 
derived from ageing in 
choice oak barrels.

THE CHOCOLATE BOX 
GSM GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, 
MOURVEDRE - AUSTRALIA

Earthy aromas of savoury 
oak, dark cherries and 
stewed plums with an 
incredibly smooth finish.

PARLARE ITALIANO                     
PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY

This super popular Pinot 
Grigio is characterised by its 
dry, light style, subtle citrus 
fruit, and refreshing acidity.

POLERO                                  
SAUVIGNON BLANC - CHILE

Intense and expressive to 
the nose, with fruity aromas 
and a hint of white flowers, 
yummy!

COLDRIDGE ESTATE             
CHARDONNAY - AUSTRALIA

Crowd pleasing Chardonnay 
with a smooth mouth feel 
and rich tropical fruits on 
the finish.

MYSTIC OCEAN                       
SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW 
ZEALAND

An aromatic experience that 
dances all over your tongue. 
Bursting with pineapple and 
grassy gooseberry fruit, its a 
smile in a glass.

LES PLANTS NOBLE           
CHARDONNAY - FRANCE

A more full flavoured 
Chardonnay nicely balanced, 
exploding with tropical 
rounded fruits and a very 
refreshing finish.

T2 SLIVER SERIES                                 
PINOT GRIS - AUSTRALIA

A friendly palate of apricot 
and lime flavours, with a 
satisfyingly full texture and 
refreshing acidity.

MARQUES DE CACERES                 
ALBARINO - SPAIN

Arguably Spain’s best white 
wine. A friendly palate of 
apricot and lime flavours, 
with a satisfyingly full 
texture and refreshing 
acidity.

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 
125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is 
distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member 
of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

175ml   250ml   750ml  175ml  250ml  750ml

£23.00

£23.50

£32.00

£75.00

£8.00
£10.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£23.00

£23.00

£23.00

£25.00

£28.50

£26.00

£28.00

£37.00

£23.00

£23.00

£23.00

£29.00

£26.00

£26.00

£32.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.50



Liqueurs

Soft drinks & mixers

Vodka

Draught beer        1/2 Pint    Pint

Bottled drinks

River Rock Sparkling/Still 330ml

River Rock Sparkling/Still 750ml

Split Fanta Lemon/Orange

Split Coca Cola/Diet/Zero

Split Sprite Zero

Fruice Orange/Cranberry

Appletizer

Baby Bitter Lemon

Baby Ginger Ale

Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml

Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water 200ml

Schweppes Elderflower Tonic 200ml

Baby Lemonade

Red Bull

Monster Original

Monster Ultra

Baby Soda Water

1783 Crisp Tonic water

£2.20

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.90

£2.20

£2.20

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.25

£2.20

£3.00

Hot drinks by Starbucks

Baileys

Disaronno

Jagermeister

Malibu

Peach Schnapps      

Pimms

Sambucca

Tequila

Tia Maria  

Pernod  

Cointreau

Martini

Port

Crème de Menthe

Aftershock  

£5.00

£4.90

£5.00

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£5.00

£5.00

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 
125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is 
distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member 
of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Smirnoff Vodka 

Grey Goose 

Whiskey & Bourbon
Jameson

Powers

Roe & Coe

Bushmills 

Bushmills Black Bush

Red Bush 

The Sexton

Bushmills 10yr 

Bushmills 16yr 

Bushmills 21y

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniels

Bells                                                     

Rum
Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum                 

Havana 3 y old

Gin
Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink

Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray 

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Jaw Box

Whitley Neill | Blood Orange | Rhubarb     

Shortcross

Brandy
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

£5.00

£7.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.30

£5.30

£6.80

£7.50

£13.00

£25.00

£4.90

£5.00

£5.00

£4.90

£5.00

£5.00

£5.10

£5.00

 £5.10

£6.20

£5.50

£5.30

£5.80

£5.80

£5.50

£6.80

£5.20

£6.50

Carlsberg

Guinness

Smithwick’s

Hop House 13

Rockshore

Harp

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

Budweiser

Coors Light

Sol

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Peroni

Pint Btl Magners

Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

Orchard Thieves Cider

Smirnoff Ice

WKD Blue

Gluten free Peroni

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.80

£4.95

£5.80

£6.50

£4.90

£4.90

£5.00



“Hey there...
let us know what 

you fancy and 
we’ll pour you

a fresh one
at the bar”
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