### All day menu



# Food to make you happy

#### Starters, nibbles & salads

Get started with a tasty plate or some nibbles to share.

Soup of the Day (v/vg) See server	£6.00
<b>Squid</b> Salt & pepper squid, spring onion, chilli, lemon & Sriracha mayonnaise	£8.50
<b>Chicken Wings (GF)</b> BBQ or Buffalo	£7.00

Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

Golden grilled chicken, baby gem lettuce, crunchy croutons and a parmesan crisp all tossed in our creamy house dressing

£7.00

main
£12.00

**Quinoa Salad (v/vg)**Quinoa, onion, tomato, mint, green peas, cucumber, mixed leaves & vegan feta

£15 00

**Smoked Salmon Salad**Smoked salmon, walnuts, avocado, mesclun leaves, croutons & lemon olive oil vinaigrette

#### Sandwiches £6.50

Vegan & Gluten free options available on request

Coronation Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce Cured Ham & Cheddar Egg, Mayo & Spring Onion

Add small soup for £3.50

Available from 12pm-5pm daily

<b>Ciabatta Steak Sandwich</b> Flat Iron steak sandwich, sautéed beer onions, rocket, skin on fries	£16.00
<b>The Club</b> Classic triple-decker stack of grilled chicken, smoky bacon, egg, beef tomato and crisp lettuce, packed into bread and served with your choice of fries	£14.00
The Veggie Club  A three decker feast layered with sweet roasted peppers, grilled halloumi, tomato, cucumber and lettuce and	£12.00

Chicken Fajita Wrap

£10.50

Fajita spiced chicken, bell peppers, onion & fries

served with fries

#### **Mains**

Mains	
Fish & Chips Beer battered haddock, mushy peas, tartar sauce, chips & lemon	£16.00
Salmon Fillet Pan fried salmon, green pea puree, potato gnocchi, cherry tomato & basil oil	£18.00
<b>Seafood Linguini</b> Linguini of prawns, mussels, crab meat, cherry tomato, garlic, shallots, white wine & parsley	£18.00
<b>Sirloin</b> 10oz Sirloin steak, mushrooms, rocket salad, chips & peppercorn sauce	£28.00
<b>Butter Chicken</b> Indian butter chicken curry, rice & naan bread	£17.00
<b>Veggie Makhani (V)</b> Medley of vegetables in a mild Makhani curry sauce, rice & naan bread	£15.00
Steak Frites (GF) Sliced Flat Iron steak, skin on fries & rocket	£20.00
Chicken Supreme (GF) Roast chicken breast, creamy potato	£18.00

mash, chicken jus & baby carrots

Gnocchi (V)

Potato gnocchi, burrata, pesto & pine

Sides

Skin on Fries / Chips

Parmesan & Truffle Fries	£5.50
Mash Potato	£4.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.50
Broccoli & Chilli Flakes	£5.00

Rocket & Parmesan Salad £5.00

£4.00

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) £4.50

#### Please speak to your server for our daily specials

Food Served: 12:00 - 21:30



#### Pizza

(0.11 )//)	
Margarita (24hrs)(v)	£13.00
Classic margarita, buffalo mozzarella	
& basil.	
Pollo (24hrs)	£14.00
Chicken, bacon & mushrooms	214.00
Chicken, bacon a masmooms	
Prosciutto di Parma	£15.50
Parma ham, rocket, parmesan & aged	
balsamic	
Diavolo (24hrs)	£16.00

Funghi (V) £14.50
White pizza mushroom garlic butter

White pizza, mushroom, garlic butter, spinach, & truffle oil

Pepperoni, Nduja sausage, chilli

flakes & jalapeños



#### Take-in or Wait-in

#### ROOM SERVICE TO SUIT YOU

Why not try our Take-in service? Choose from the menu, then ring 181 to place your order and when it's ready we'll give you a call. It's free to collect from our restaurant. We still offer traditional in-room service, for a £7.00 tray charge between 12pm-9:30pm. Snacks are available 24/7 from our Starbucks cafe or via room service.

#### Hot drinks by Starbucks

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION £7.50

For a full selection of speciality coffees and other iced beverages, please see the Starbucks board.

<b>Irish Coffee</b> Jameson Irish whiskey, fresh Starbucks	Teavana Classic Tea		
coffee, sugar & cream	Teavana Flavoured Teas		
Baileys Coffee			
Baileys Irish cream liqueur, fresh Starbucks coffee & cream	COFFEES	Tall	Grande
	Americano	£3.35	£3.75
Calypso Coffee	Americano	£3.33	L3.73
Tia Maria coffee liqueur, fresh Starbucks coffee & cream	Cappuccino	£3.90	£4.40
	Café Latte	£3.90	£4.40
Coffee Royale	Care Latte	13.90	14.40
Hennessy brandy, fresh Starbucks coffee,			
3 3	Flat White	£3.75	
sugar & cream	riai white	£3./5	

**TEAS £2.50** 

Remember. Kids eat free
We know little feet mean big appetites

"Hey there...
let us know
what's tickling
your taste buds
and we'll get
cooking!"



## Drinks menu



Drinks to make you smile

Wines		

Market Will William 1997年5月2日						AND THE RESERVE	8 9 S 4 S (
White wines	175ml	250ml	750ml	Red wines	175ml	250ml	750ml
PARLARE ITALIANO PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00	COLDRIDGE ESTATE SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00
This super popular Pinot Grigio is characterised by its dry, light style, subtle citrus fruit, and refreshing acidity.				Delicious medium sweet Rose which is everyone's favourite. Bursting with flavours of wild strawberry and raspberries.			
POLERO SAUVIGNON BLANC - CHILE	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00	POLERO MERLOT - CHILE	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00
Intense and expressive to the nose, with fruity aromas and a hint of white flowers, yummy!				Light to medium bodied with soft silky red hints of plum and strawberries.			
COLDRIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY - AUSTRALIA	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00	ART INDOMITA CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CHILE	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00
Crowd pleasing Chardonnay with a smooth mouth feel and rich tropical fruits on the finish.				Full bodied red with interesting aromas of blackberries and ripe red fruit that has robust finish.			
MYSTIC OCEAN	£6.50	£10.50	£29.00	ROPITEAU LES PLANTS NOBLE PINOT NOIR - FRANCE	£7.00	£9.00	£25.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND	20.30	210.50	223.00	Light bodied with red cherries and raspberries.			
An aromatic experience that dances all over your tongue. Bursting with pineapple and				CIGAR BOX OLD VINE MALBEC - ARGENTINA			£28.50
grassy gooseberry fruit, its a smile in a glass.			£26.00	Aromas of ripe plum and violets along with subtle hints of smoky oak. Rich, tense and silky finish			
LES PLANTS NOBLE CHARDONNAY - FRANCE			120.00	PARLARE			£26.00
A more full flavoured Chardonnay nicely balanced, exploding with tropical rounded fruits and a very refreshing finish.				MONTEPULCIANO - ITALY Super trendy Italian red, Intense and complex with notes of rich ripe cherries, blackberries, blackcurrants and cloves.			
T2 SLIVER SERIES PINOT GRIS - AUSTRALIA			£26.00	MARQUES DE CACERES			£28.00
A friendly palate of apricot and lime flavours, with a satisfyingly full texture and refreshing acidity.				CRIANZA - FRANCE Lively bouquet seasoned by slightly spiced sweet vanilla derived from ageing in choice oak barrels.			
MARQUES DE CACERES ALBARINO - SPAIN			£32.00	THE CHOCOLATE BOX GSM GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, MOURVEDRE - AUSTRALIA			£37.00
Arguably Spain's best white wine. A friendly palate of apricot and lime flavours, with a satisfyingly full texture and refreshing acidity.				Earthy aromas of savoury oak, dark cherries and stewed plums with an incredibly smooth finish.			
,				Sparkling wine			
Rosé wine	£6 50	£8 00	£23.00	SARTORI PROSECCO SPUMANTEGLERA - ITALY		£10.00	£32.00
WHITE ZINFANDEL - USA Delicious medium sweet	20.50	20.00	223.00	Straw yellow in colour with light-green hues; Delicate			
Rose which is everyone's favourite. Bursting with flavours of wild strawberry and raspberries.				fruit bouquet, reminiscent of wild apples and acacia flowers; dry, with subtle fruit and nut flavours.			
·			000 50	Champagne			
SARTORI BLUSH PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY A delicate pink colour this			£23.50	AYALA BRUT MAJEUR CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR - FRANCE			£75.00
elegant wine from Sartori has crisp, clean summer fruit flavours on the palate and a style that sits slightly on the sweeter side of				On the palate, this wine is powerful, vinous and is well balanced. The finish, rich and fresh, is elegant and long lasting. fruit and nut			

flavours.

sweeter side of

off dry.

Liqueurs ——	
Baileys	£5.00
Disaronno	£4.90
Jagermeister	£5.00
Malibu	£4.90
Peach Schnapps	£4.90
Pimms	£4.90
Sambucca	£5.00
Tequila	£5.00
Tia Maria	£4.90
Pernod	£4.90
Cointreau	£4.90
Martini	£4.90
Port	£4.90
Crème de Menthe	£4.90
Aftershock	£4.90

Vodka ----

vouka —	
Smirnoff Vodka	£5.00
Grey Goose	£7.00
Whiskey & Bourbon—	
Jameson	£5.00
Powers	£5.00
Roe & Coe	£5.00
Bushmills	£5.00
Bushmills Black Bush	£5.30
Red Bush	£5.30
The Sexton	£6.80
Bushmills 10yr	£7.50
Bushmills 16yr	£13.00
Bushmills 21y	£25.00
Southern Comfort	£4.90
Jack Daniels	£5.00
Bells	£5.00
Rum	
Bacardi	£4.90
Captain Morgan	£5.00
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum	£5.00
Havana 3 y old	£5.10
Gin ————	
Gordon's	£5.00
Gordon's Pink	£5.10
Tanqueray 10	£6.20
Tanqueray	£5.50
Bombay Sapphire	£5.30
Hendrick's	£5.80
Jaw Box	£5.80
Whitley Neill   Blood Orange   Rhubarb	£5.50
Shortcross	£6.80
Brandy ————	
Hennessy VS	£5.20
Hennessy VSOP	£6.50

Bottled drinks ————	
Budweiser	£5.00
Coors Light	£5.00
Sol	£5.00
Heineken	£5.00
Heineken 0.0	£4.50
Peroni	£5.00
Pint Btl Magners	£5.80
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate	£4.95
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	£5.80
Orchard Thieves Cider	£6.50
Smirnoff Ice	£4.90
WKD Blue	£4.90
Gluten free Peroni	£5.00

Draught beer	1/2 Pint	Pint
Carlsberg	£3.30	£5.80
Guinness	£3.30	£5.80
Smithwick's	£3.30	£5.80
Hop House 13	£3.30	£5.80
Rockshore	£3.30	£5.80
Harp	£3.30	£5.80

#### Soft drinks & mixers

River Rock Sparkling/Still 330ml	£2.20
River Rock Sparkling/Still 750ml	£3.50
Split Fanta Lemon/Orange	£2.50
Split Coca Cola/Diet/Zero	£2.50
Split Sprite Zero	£2.50
Fruice Orange/Cranberry	£2.00
Appletizer	£2.90
Baby Bitter Lemon	£2.20
Baby Ginger Ale	£2.20
Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml	£3.00
Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water 200ml	£3.00
Schweppes Elderflower Tonic 200ml	£3.00
Baby Lemonade	£2.20
Red Bull	£3.20
Monster Original	£3.20
Monster Ultra	£3.25
Baby Soda Water	£2.20
1783 Crisp Tonic water	£3.00



"Hey there...
let us know what
you fancy and
we'll pour you
a fresh one
at the bar"

